the bee.llne system Bee-Line Cash and MetroCard Fares For Bee-Line Bus/
Effective December 20, 2021 NS ” Effective April 21, 2019 Metro-North connections
———— / Cash Fares (Coins Only) . .
N RIE....orseereeeeeeeseresseseseee oo $2.75 Consider Combined Fare
Paper Transfer to Bee-Line & NYC Buses ................... FREE

Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride................. $1.35 Discounts using
Senior/Disabled Paper Transfer to
u e Bee-Ling & NYC BUSES .......ocoveeeerereeeceetere e FREE ——
BXMA4C One Ride.......ecvvecreceeeeeceeeceeeeceeee e $7.50
I BXMA4C Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare u n ITIckEt
o o . (Off-PeaK ONlY) ..cecveeveeveeeceeee et $3.75 i
= the Monthly Bus-to-Train Pass

Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard Fares

(Includes One Transfer to Bee-Line Buses, NYC Buses
& Subways)

Get Real-time Bee-Line info through

G 0 0 G L E M A P s One_ Ride_ with Transfer ..........cc.ccue... - $2.75
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride
WIth TEANSTEN.....vveeececevece et $1.35
Unlimited Ride 30-Day MetroCard Fare........... $127.00
Unlimited Ride 7-Day MetroCard Fare............... $33.00
Transfers

(1) Paper transfers will be accepted on all local routes,
except the same route initially boarded. Paper transfers
must be obtained at the time of initial boarding.

(2) Pay-Per-Ride MetroCards will be accepted on all - . .
Bee-Line routes, except the same route initially boarded, NYC UniTicket is a reduced-rate ticket

local buses and subways with no additional fare charged to

L

the card, within two hours of the initial boarding. Comblmng monthly round-trlp
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fares local bus fare with train fare.
Reduced fares are available to riders at least 65 years of
age, certified disabled persons and valid Medicare card - . )
holders with proper photo identification. UniTicket is available through any
MetroCard reduced fares are available only to holders of : :
a personalized Reduced-Fare MetroCard. MBTFO-NOFth t|Cket OffICG.
For more information call (718) 330-1234 or go to i
www.mta.info/metrocard. Itis accepted for the
_ bus fare to & from a
Customer Service . L .
www.westchestergov.com/beeline railroad station listed on the ticket.
24-Hour Automated Schedule Information (914) 813-7777
Representatives are available 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. weekdays
Lost & Found (914) 376-6361 . .
Large print timetables are available upon request. For more mformatlon, call
Hard of hearing individuals can use the . P
New York State 711 Relay Service Metro NOI‘th Rﬂl'and at
www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus Fares, schedule and equipment are subject to change (212) 532-4900
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County Center I-il"s& 0WIZ ]’l;((,‘,
T r o114 ludson Link,
3,5,6,11,13, Metro-North RR
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m Monday - Friday, AM Service ¢ Northbound

(1] (2] © (4] (5] (6] 7 18] O

White Tarrytown 565 555 570 Siemens 500/520/540 660 670
Plains Rd Taxter Taxter Taxter White White White
TransCenter at Rd Rd Rd Plains Plains Plains
(Lane A) Central KLM Fuji Cigna Rd Rd Rd
Park Marriott
Ave Hotel
[ WHMEPLANS | ENSRD | TARRVIOWN |
AM 6:34 6:38 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:53 6:58 7:03 7:04
7:28 7:32 7:40 741 7:43 7:47 7:52 7:57 7:58
8:38 8:42 8:50 8:51 8:53 8:57 9:02 9:07 9:08
9:25 9:29 9:37 9:38 9:40 9:44 9:49 9:54 9:55

m Monday - Friday, PM Service ¢ Southbound

(6] 7] 18] 9] 3] (4] (5] (2] (1

Siemens 500/520/540 660 670 565 555 570 Tarrytown White
White White White Taxter Taxter Taxter Rd Plains
Plains Plains Plains Rd Rd Rd at TransCenter
Rd Rd Rd KLM Fuji Cigna Central (Lane A)
Marriott Park
Hotel Ave
PM 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:.01 3:.03 3:04 3:06 3114 3:19
3:46 3:51 3:56 3:57 3:59 4:00 4:02 4:10 4:15
4:45 4:50 4:55 4:56 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:09 5:14
5:53 5:58 6:03 6:04 6:06 6:07 6:09 6:17 6:22

*
Bus stops 1 minute earlier at White Plains RR Station

The bus passes this location at listed times. K G. HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT
Look for the column of times below the matching
symbol in the schedule. | New.Years Day.. ..................................... Sunday
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the Martlln Lutt]er King, Jr. Day................... Saturday
route. See the schedule for trips that operate here. [ Presidents’ Day.........ccccocevvevvercnnene. Saturday
The bus operates express along the route. Memorlal Day ....................................... Sunday
No stops are made unless indicated by the 4 symbol. 1Tl Juneteenth Observed .............cccueee... Weekday
Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 1,27 Independence Day ..........cccccceevvvcreennene. Sunday
other bus routes. o o ° ° LADOT DAY.vvvrvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Sunday
The bus stops at the times listed below the COIUMBUS DAY ... Weekda
symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are PM. 8:00 - 8:40 9:00 _ y y
9:00 9:15 9:40 10:00 Election Day..........cccoevvveerrreercrerine, Weekday

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to 10:00 - 10:40 11:00 Vet D Weekd
depart. Actual departure times may vary and depend :;gg 11.1_5 ::;jg 1:33 eterans ay ...................................... ee ay
upon traffic and weatherlconditionés. Arrive a’;] thg bus 1:00 1:15 1:40 2:00 Thanksgiving Day..........cocervrerereennes No Service
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. . .
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